PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2007

CALENDAR YEAR 2006
% CHANGE 2006 TO 2007

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2007

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

40
69
854
1,459
1,116
1,445
2,195
162
7,340

119
342
126
139
836
428
34
2,095
50
Q0
24

151
2,114
525
1%
40

214
157
7,512

555
661

4,700

71
367

50
6,417
21,269
23,097

ADULTS
ARRESTED

19

12
194
496
221
130
386

3
1,461

59

36

65

82
230
494
16
2,695
13
181

85

312
752
105
1,025
127
17

266
444
7,013

A OOCOCOO WO =0

8,478

6,362
33

CENTURY STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

2 21

3 15
81 275
56 552
55 276
24 154
106 492
2 5
329 1,790
0 59

0 36
13 78
3 85
34 264
87 581
0 16
130 2,825
5 18

0 181

4 11
11 9%
1 3

2 314
21 773
52 157
10 1,035
22 149
0 17

0 0
20 286
23 467
438 7,451
1 1
102 103
0 0

4 7

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
107 111
874 9,352
741 7,103
18 32

CENTURY STATION
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